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Materiale

Denominazione

Disegnatore

Tolleranze generali FormatoScalaPeso

Codice

Data creazione

ISO A4

William T. 25/08/2006

Portarotolo HEY JOE KHJ011CCXN_15

1:1

Approvato da Approvato il

Tira Gabriele 27/10/2006
Via dei Pianotti 3/5
25068 Sarezzo - BRESCIA
tel. 030802101 fax. 030803097
www.ibrubinetterie.it

www.ibrubinetterie.it

16

200

n
12

19
,9

39,8

58
,5

155

Lunghezza trafilato L202mm

AS0010388
AQ0009729
Grano M5x5 p.c.

AQ0010560
Vite M4x16

AQ0010660
Tassello PLS Ø8
x vite 4.8x38

AQ0010626
Vite inox TPS/CR 4.5x50

AC0010531

AC0010542


